
Bright Home Theater Te ccr -'4/ 

BRIGHT HOME THEATER 

205 Avenue A 
New York, NY 10009 

Bill To 

Scott Denett 
9E 71st St 
New York, NY, 10021 

Invoice 
Date Invoice # 

9/5/2013 E2109 

P.O. No. Terms Project 

Item Description Qty Amount 

XP-6 
RTI vlRsa Mouse IR Emitter 
T2x 

ZM-24 

XR115 

BDP-103 

Installation of AV Equipment 
Programming Remote Control 

NEW CONTROL SYSTEM 

RI XP-6 Advanced System Controller 
RI low-profile IRA emitter 
RI 121 Remote control 
2.8" Color Touches - RFD, Signee, WI-Fri 
RTI 2.4GHz Transceiver Module 

1U, 8 Outlet, 15A. Advanced Series Mode, Impedance Tolerant EML/RFI Filter, 
Coax 
Oppo 3D Blu Ray Player with streaming 

LABOR 
Installation of A/V Equipment: 
Remote Control Programming I Hour 

JOB DESCRIPTION 
Remove exisiting crestron system, replace with RT1 to control projection screen, 
drop down projector, lighting control, and AV system 
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599.OOT 
105.OOT 
899.OOT 

149.OOT 

599.OOT 

499.OOT 

I,200.OOT 
I,500.OOT 

Subtotal $5,550.00 

Sales Tax (8.875%) $492.56 

Total $6,042.56 

Payments/Credits $0.00 

Balance Due $6,042.56 

Phone # Fax # E-mail Web Site 

www.brighthometheater.com 

EFTA00608245


